
每天行駛

如班次時間有變更，以學校網頁公告時間為準 (If the shuttle timetable change,it will be announced at the General Affairs Website.)

Bus Sverice Timetable Information During Winter Vacation

From Jan 15th,2018(Mon)~Feb 23,2018(Fri)
107年1月15日(一)起至107年2月23日(五)止

寒假期間交通車班次資訊(總表)

DYU Bus Timetables ( DYU         Changhua ) 

大葉→彰化 DYU←→Changhua 彰化→大葉 Changhua→DYU

發車時間 路線編號搭乘處
Route NumberBus Stop AtDeparture Time

路線編號
Route Number

搭乘處
Bus Stop At

發車時間
Departure Time

10:32
12:42
14:42
15:47
17:37
19:02

大葉轉運站                    

大葉轉運站                 

大葉轉運站                 

大葉轉運站                 

大葉轉運站                 

大葉轉運站                

大葉轉運站                08:47 6914
6914
6914
6914
6914
6914
6914

DAYEH bus Station 08:35
10:25
12:15
13:55
15:55
17:20
18:40

彰客總站

彰客總站

彰客總站

彰客總站

彰客總站

彰客總站

6914
6914
6914
6914
6914
6914
6914

彰客總站:彰化市建國南路177號(Yuanlin Bus Station: No.177 ,Jian Guo Rd ,Changhua City) TEL:(04)7225111#55

107.01.11

總務處環境管理組

大葉大學    彰化 交通車時刻表

Runs Everyday

彰客總站
Changhua Bus Terminal


