寒假期間交通車班次資訊(總表)

Bus Sverice Timetable Information During Winter Vacation

107年1月15日(一)起至107年2月23日(五)止

From Jan 15th,2018(Mon)~Feb 23,2018(Fri)

大葉大學 ⇄ 彰化 交通車時刻表

DYU Bus Timetables (DYU Changhua)

每天行駛 Runs Everyday					
大葉→彰化 DYU←→Changhua			彰化→大葉 Changhua→DYU		
發車時間 Departure Time	搭乘處 Bus Stop At	路線編號 Route Number	發車時間 Departure Time	搭乘處 Bus Stop At	路線編號 Route Number
08:47	大葉轉運站 DAYEH bus Station	6914	08:35	彰客總站 Changhua Bus Terminal	6914
10:32	大葉轉運站	6914	10:25	彰客總站	6914
12:42	大葉轉運站	6914	12:15	彰客總站	6914
14:42	大葉轉運站	6914	13:55	彰客總站	6914
15:47	大葉轉運站	6914	15:55	彰客總站	6914
17:37	大葉轉運站	6914	17:20	彰客總站	6914
19:02	大葉轉運站	6914	18:40	彰客總站	6914

如班次時間有變更,以學校網頁公告時間為準 (If the shuttle timetable change,it will be announced at the General Affairs Website.)

彰客總站:彰化市建國南路177號(Yuanlin Bus Station: No.177, Jian Guo Rd, Changhua City)

TEL:(04)7225111#55



總務處環境管理組

107.01.11